
Welcome to Middle School!   
¡Bienvenidos a la escuela intermedia! 

Bonham Middle School Calendar:  
 

Regístrese en el Recordatorio para su ​
nivel de grado para recibir actualizaciones 
de los maestros de la escuela intermedia. 

Sign up for the Remind for your grade 
level to get updates from the middle 
school teachers. 

 

6th Grade 
Bonham Class of 2025 

 
text @bams2025 ​

to the number 81010 

or visit 
remind.com/join/bams2025  

7th Grade 
Bonham Class of 2024 

 
text @bams2024 ​

to the number 81010 

or visit 
remind.com/join/bams2024 

8th Grade 
Bonham Class of 2023 

 
text @bams2023 ​

to the number 81010 

or visit 
remind.com/join/bams2023 

If you are already signed up for the Remind then you do not need to sign up again. 
Si ya se ha registrado en el Recordatorio, no es necesario que se registre de nuevo. 

​
 

 

Uniforme Escolar 
 
- Uniforme diario 

●​ camisa: camisa tipo polo de color 
verde oscuro o blanco o camisa de 
Bonham  

●​ Parte de abajo: jeans, pantalón de 
uniforme negro o caqui, falda, falda 
pantalón o pantalones cortos 

- Vestimenta libre los lunes para 
estudiantes con asistencia perfecta la 
semana anterior. 

- Las camisas de universitaria se pueden 
usar todos los lunes y viernes. 

 
Para conocer el código de vestimenta 
completo, consulte la Información sobre 
uniformes de la Academia Bonham. 

School Uniform 
 
- Daily uniform 

●​ shirt: dark green or white uniform polo 
shirt or Bonham spirit shirt 

●​ bottoms: jeans, uniform black or khaki 
pants, skirt, skorts, or shorts 

- Free dress on Mondays for students with 
perfect attendance the prior week. 

- College shirts may be worn on all Mondays 
and Fridays.  

 
 
For the full dress code, please see the 
Bonham Academy Uniform Information.  

 
 

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1Pz43S0UrEkfdVBzi6qr07V14foaWMTMSWpS000yina4/present?slide=id.p


Teacher contact information​ ​           ​      Información de contacto del maestro 

Ms. Siboney Barajas 
Counselor  
sbarajas1@saisd.net 
210-228-3300 ext.70709 

Ms. Elizabeth Garza 
AVID Excel 6-8, ESL 6-8  
egarza13@saisd.net 
575-489-5940 

Mrs. Rebeca 
Sanchez-Charron 
Special Education 
Girls Basketball Coach 
rcharron1@saisd.net 
210-802-6818 

Mr. Nathan Busse 
Reading Language Arts 7, 8 
Reading 7 and English I 
Cross Country Coach 
nbusse@saisd.net 
512-920-2874 

Ms. Genica Handy 
Special Education  
Volleyball Coach 
ghandy1@saisd.net 
504-485-3522 

Mr. Jacob Saucedo 
PE/Health K-8th  
jsaucedo4@saisd.net 
210-551-0617 

Maestra Anita Cisneros 
Español 6-8 
acisneros@saisd.net 
512-887-8315 

Ms. Araceli Manriquez 
8th Social Studies, Mexican 
American Studies 
amanriquez1@saisd.net  

Ms. Catherine Scott 
Math 6-7  
cscott4@saisd.net  
210-580-6746 

Ms. Holly Clifford 
Theater 6-8 & HS Theater 1 
hclifford1@saisd.net 

Ms. Grace 
Marengo-Sanchez 
Reading and ​
Language Arts 6-7  
gmarengosanchez1@saisd.net 
515-661-4861 

Mr. Jason Siptak 
8th Science, Environmental 
Science, Algebra I, 8th Math, 
Environmental Studies 
jsiptak@saisd.net  
832-953-5088 

Mr. Arturo Espin 
Science 6-7  
Dual Language and English 
aespin1@saisd.net  
303-818-4296 

Ms. Amber Nowlin 
Band, Guitar, ​
Pop Music History, & AVID 
anowlin1@saisd.net 

Mr. Monico Vitela 
Art 6-8 & HS Art 1 
Mvitela1@saisd.net 
361-524-8894 
 

Ms. Pamela Franklin 
Special Education 
pfranklin1@saisd.net 
210-802-6509 

Mr. Nissim Roffe Piket 
Social Studies 6-7 
Dual Language and English 
Football Coach 
nroffe1@saisd.net 

Ms. Mary Westfall 
Physical Education K-8 
mwestfall1@saisd.net 

 
 

Cell Phone 
Policy  

 
Política de 
Teléfonos 
Celulares 

Se espera que los estudiantes 
mantengan sus celulares apagados y 
guardados seguramente en sus 
mochilas hasta el fin del día escolar. 
Si el celular es usado, el maestro lo 
confiscará devolviendolo al fin del 
día. El estudiante es el encargado de 
recoger el celular al fin del día. La 
negación de entregar el celular 
resultará en contactar a los padres.  

Students are expected to keep cell 
phones off and away in their 
backpack or bag until the end of the 
school day. If a cell phone is seen, 
the teacher will pick it up and hold it 
until the end of the day. The student 
will retrieve the phone from that 
teacher at the end of the day. Refusal 
to turn in a cell phone will result in 
parent contact.  

 


